Name of Work : Providing & Fixing 37 KWp ongrid Solar Photovoltaic Power Plant 

with necessary installations at Lakshmi Bai College , Ashok Vihar , 

Delhi. 

NIT No. 02-3
rd

Call/EE(E)/NWED/PWD/2021-22 containing 71 Pages is hereby approved for Rs. 

22,59,220/-  (Rupees Twenty Two  Lac  Fifty Nine Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty Only) 

Sr. Draughtsman (E) 
North West Elect Division 

Assistant Engineer (E)-P 
North West, Elect. Divn. PWD 

Executive Engineer (E)  
North West, Elect. Divn., PWD 

ISBT, Kashmere Gate,  

Delhi-110006 

INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR BIDDERS FOR e-TENDERING FORMING PART OF